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Sunday, November 22 – 1-3 p.m. (Mt. Prospect) 
 

(Sunday, December 20 – Edelweiss Weihnachtsfeier) 
 
Monday, December 21 – 12:30 p.m. CHRISTKINDLMARKT performance 
 
Tuesday, January 12 - 7-8 p.m. (Kolping) 
 
Sunday, January 24 - 1-3 p.m. (Mt. Prospect) 
 
Tuesday, February 9 - 7-8 p.m. (Kolping) 
 
Sunday, February 21 - 1-3 p.m. (Mt. Prospect) 
 
Tuesday, March 8 - 7-8 p.m. (Kolping) 
 
Sunday, March 20 - 1-3 p.m. (Mt. Prospect) 
       
       (Fri. April 1-Sun. April 3 Bezirksfest) 
 
       (Saturday, April 9 - Milw. Holzhacker's dance) 
 
Tuesday, April 12 - 7-8 p.m. (Kolping) 
 

      (Saturday, April 16 - 102nd Anniversary Dance) 
 
       (Saturday, April 23 - Sheboygan D'Werdenfelser dance) 
 
Sunday, April 24 - 1-3 p.m. (Mt. Prospect) 
 
Tuesday, May 10, 7-8 p.m. (Kolping) 
 

(Saturday, May 14 - Chicago Holzhacker's dance) 
  

Sunday, May 22, 1-3 p.m. (Mt. Prospect) 
 


